MGA-86563
5V LNA, 20dB High Gain, 0.5-6GHz, SOT363(SC-70)
Products  > RF ICs/Discretes  > RF ICs  > GaAs Amplifiers, Mixers, Switches  > MGA-86563
The MGA-86 is a 5V part with high gain and low noise figure. It is housed in the miniature
SOT-363 package as well as in the 70 mil ceramic package and is designed for 5V low noise
amplifier applications. Bias: 5V, 16mA; Gain = 20dB; NF = 2dB; P1dB = 6dBm; IP3i = -4dB all
at 2GHz.
Description

Package Dimensions
Outline 63 (SOT-363/SC-70)
Part Number Ordering Information
No. of
Part Number Devices Container
MGA-86563-TR1 3000 7" Reel
MGA-86563-TR2 10000 13" Reel
MGA-86563-BLK 100 antistatic bag
MGA-86563-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
MGA-86563-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
MGA-86563-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note: For lead-free option, the part number will have the
character “G” at the end.
EHE
D